HavmeHoBaHue 671t04a

Kalua MonoyHasa nepnosas
Cblp nopuymsamm
Xneb NWeHNYHBbIN
Xneb pxxaHoii
Kakao ¢ Mo/ioKom
BuHorpag

WToro:
Obep
OrypeLl, cBeXui
Cyn ropoxosbilii
KapTogensHoe ntope
TedTenn pblbHbIE
Xneb NLEeHNYHBbIN
Xneb pXxaHoii
HanuToK 13 LWMNoBHUKA

MongHukK

AungopuanH
Wtoro:

3aB. [Mpon3BOACTBOM:

c. Tpouukoe

3aBTpak

Bec,
rp.

200/5
30
S0
2

200
200

100
250
200
100/50
0
2
200

200

NToro

MEHHO
LleHa JOHepreTnyeckas
LEeHHOCTb
(kann)
12-47 250,52
19-84 152
3-16
1-40 61,0
1021 153,92
90-00 144,00
137.08 761.44
15-60 29,00
23-88 98,79
22-48 106,97
50-68 181,61
3-16
140 61,0
6-06 46,87
26-40 11252
149.66 636.76
286.74 1398.20

BposunyeHko B.W.

MuuieBble BelecTBa

B

6,94
6,62

5,07

3,77
0,6
23.00

4,00
2,34
2,13
1343

5,07
0,68
56

33.25
56.25

X

72
| 948

0,6

39
03
21.48

0,00
3,89
4,04
8,22

0,6
0,00
6,38

23.13
44.61

Yy

39,48
10,06

42,50

25,95
154
133.39

6,30
1361
15,53
13,74

42,50
21,01
8,18

120.87
254.26



